RESOLUTION 4252A

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: ADOPT BOARD POLICY 2415.20 EVERY STUDENT SUCCEEDS ACT COMPLAINTS

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 2415.20 Every Student Succeeds Act Complaints.

BACKGROUND

The above policy is being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South Orange Maplewood School District.

RESOLUTION 4252B

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: ADOPT BOARD POLICY 5116 EDUCATION OF HOMELESS CHILDREN

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 5116 Education of Homeless Children.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION 4252C

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: ADOPT BOARD POLICY 6115.01 FEDERAL AWARDS - FUNDS INTERNAL CONTROL - ALLOWABILITY OF COSTS

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education adopt Board 6115.01 Federal Awards - Funds Internal Control - Allowability of Costs.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION 4252D

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: ADOPT BOARD POLICY 6115.02 FEDERAL AWARDS - FUNDS INTERNAL CONTROL - MANDATORY DISCLOSURES

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education adopt Board 6115.02 Federal Awards - Funds Internal Control - Mandatory Disclosures.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION 4252E

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT:ADOPT BOARD POLICY 6115.03 FEDERAL AWARDS - FUNDS
INTERNAL CONTROL - CONFLICT OF INTEREST

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education adopt Board 6115.03 Federal Awards - Funds Internal Control - Conflict of Interest.

BACKGROUND